100A Cam Type Input to (12) 20A NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex Receptacles
Pagoda Enclosure
•	 Heavy duty molded rubber enclosure
is fully insulated, resistant to shock,
impact, and corrosion
•	 Extremely compact for convenient
portability
•	 Meets NEC requirements for properly
rated branch circuit protection when
downsizing cable
Specifications
Rating 100A, 3Ø, 120/208 VAC, 4
Pole 5 Wire
Input (5) 16 Series Cam-type Male
Devices
Output (12) 20A, NEMA 5-20 GFCI
Duplex Receptacles
Overcurrent Protection (12) 20A, 1-Pole Branch
Circuit Rated Breakers
Enclosure Type NEMA 3 Type 3 Outdoor
Dimensions 11” L x 11” W x 13” H
Weight 33 lbs.
Catalog Number:
DB100NP-AQQ-S3
Description:
100A, 3Ø, Cam-Type Input to (12) 20A NEMA 5-20 GFCI
Duplex Receptacles, NEMA 3 Type 3 Outdoor
Typical Applications:
Breaks 100A 3 Phase Circuit into (12) 20A GFCI overcurrent
protected circuits for distribution purposes
Markets Served:
Live Events, Industrial
Re
v A
 0
7/
20
10Other Configurations:
60A Cam 9 GFCI NEMA 1: Catalog # DB60N1J9CD-11
Lex Products Corporation
401 Shippan Avenue
Stamford, CT  06902
203.363.3738
203.363.3742 Fax
Lex West
11847 Sheldon Street
Sun Valley, CA   91352
818.768.4474
818.768.4040 Fax
800.643.4460
TYPE 3 Outdoor